OBAN

1794 Bar
Est. 2017

ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

*PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR%*



Whisky Flights

Oban Stave £25.00
Oban 14, Oban Distillers Edition, Oban Little Bay, Oban Distillery
Exclusive Bottle.

Best of the West £30.00
Oban Distillers Edition, Talisker Distillers Edition, Caol lla Distillers
Edition, Lagavulin Distillers Edition.

Gentle Stave £20.00
Cragganmore 12 (sweet), Glenkinchie 12 (fruity), Clynelish 14 (waxy),
Oban 14 (fruity)

Flavour Map £23.00
Oban Little Bay, Knockando 12, Caol lla Moch, Lagavulin 16-year-old

Four Corners (Special Release Flight) £42.00
Clynelish 16-year-old, Cardhu 16-year-old, Glenkinchie 16-year-old,
Caol lla 14-year-old
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Single Malts

All spirits are 25ml serving.

*Oban’s Choice*

Oban 14

Oban Distillers Edition
Oban Little Bay

Oban Distillery Exclusive
Oban FYOB

Oban Young Teddy
Oban 11-Year-Old

Auchroisk 10-Year-Old
Benrinnes 15-Year-Old
Cardhu Gold Reserve
Cardhu 12-Year-Old
Cardhu 15-Year-Old
Cardhu 18-Year-Old

Caol lla Moch

Caol lla Distillers Edition
Caol lla 15-year-Old Feis lle *22
Clynelish 14-Year-Old
Clynelish Distillers Edition
Cragganmore 12-Year-Old

Warm, sweet. Fruity
Dry, oak spice, pepper
Orange zest, clove, crisp
Pear, honey, wood spice
Vanilla, fudge, toffee
Dried fruits, citrus, sweet
Tropical, spicy, fruity

Chocolate, malt, lemon
Brambles, liquorice, leather
Honey, Apple, Cinnamon
Rich, sweet, bruised apples
Delicate, fruity, rich
Chocolate, oak, pear, citrus
Smoke, white pepper, grass
Smoke, creamy porridge, figs
Sweet Vanilla, Spicy, Smokey
Cinnamon, lemon, beeswax
Orange, spice, strawberry
Orange, almond, hint of smoke
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£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£9.00
£11.00
£16.00
£15.00

£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£11.00
£5.00
£7.00
£13.00
£5.00
£9.00
£5.00



Cragganmore Distillers Edition
Dalwhinnie 15-year-old
Dailuaine 16-Year-Old

Glen Elgin 12-Year-Old

Glen Spey 12-Year-Old
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition
Glenlossie 10-Year-Old
Inchgower 14-Year-Old
Knockando 12-Year-Old
Lagavulin 16-Year-Old
Lagavulin Distillers Edition
Lagavulin 12-year-Old Feis lle 22
Linkwood 12-Year-Old
Mannochmore 12-Year-Old
Mortlach 12-Year-Old
Mortlach 16-Year-Old

Oban Distillers Edition

Royal Lochnagar 12-Year-Old
Singleton of Dufftown 12
Singleton of Dufftown 15

Singleton of Dufftown 18
Strathmill 12-Year-Old
Teaninich 10-Year-Old
Talisker 10-Year-Old
Talisker Storm

Talisker Distillers Edition
Talisker Port Ruighe

Tobacco, oak, honey, fruity
Honey, Citrus fruits, Vanilla

Full bodied, toffee, dates
Espresso, toffee, ginger

Dried grass, fruity calvados
Heather, vanilla, grass

Barley, lemongrass, festive spice
Cereal, hay, fruit

Light, zesty citrus, medium spice
Brown sugar, pecan, cinnamon
Fruity sweetness, oak, peat
Coffee, vanilla, smoky, barbeque
Seaweed, Spicy, Smokey
Vanilla, apple, honeysuckle
Fresh, grassy, dry

Oily, oak, raisins

Prune, spice, orange peel

Malt, butterscotch, salt, smoke
Lemon, oil, toffee

Blackberry, hazelnut

Sweet oak, cinnamon, apricot

Vanilla, aniseed, plum

Hay, custard, apple

Herbal, barley sugar, coffee
Pepper, salt, smoke

Wood smoke, brine, chilli
Sea spray, peat, sweet sherry
Raisin, burnt toffee, smoke
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£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£10.00
£11.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£9.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00



Four Corners Release

Cardhu 16-Year-Old Sweet, Spice dryness, Light pepper £9.00

Caol lla 14-Year-Old Noticeable smoke, Fresh salt £10.00
Clynelish 16-Year-Old Honey richness, Tropical fruits £11.00
Glenkinchie 16-Year-Old Flowery, marzipan, wood, apple £12.00

Blended and Grain

Johnnie Walker Blue label Toffee, chocolate, grass, smoke £13.00
Cladach Salt, honey, citrus £10.00
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Special Releases

(2022)
Lagavulin 12-Year-Old Peat, leather, heavy smoke
The Singleton of Glen Ord 15 Flowery, marzipan, wood, apple
Clynelish 12-Year-Old Wax, citrus, pineapple
Cardhu 16-Year-Old Vibrant, tropical fruits, raspberries
Mortlach NAD Dark, sweet, fruity, grassy
Cameronbridge 26-Year-Old Butterscotch, caramel, toffee
(2023)
Talisker NAD Salt, smoke, spice
Singleton of Glendullan 14-Year-Old  Toffee, golden fruits, velvet
Oban 11-Year-Old Citrus, salt, spicy
Clynelish 10-Year-Old Vanilla, caramel, spice
Lagavulin 12-Year-Old Smoke, plums, herbs
Mortlach NAD Pear, melons, umami
Glenkinchie 27-Year-Old Floral, citrus, almond
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£11.00
£16.00
£18.00
£18.00
£26.00
£28.00

£13.00
£14.00
£15.00
£17.00
£17.00
£26.00
£34.00



Avalanche

Highlander

Hurricane Jack

Jarl

Coca-Cola Zero, |20, Orange, Apple, Ginger Beer,

Beer

Thirst-Quenching Pale £5.00
Bold and bracing like the Glen Fyne hills on a winter's

morning, Avalanche is the quintessential, refreshing pale

ale showcasing Cascade and Liberty hops.

Traditional Scottish Amber £5.00

Proudly traditional, Highlander is the punchy, bittersweet
amber ale that Fyne Ales was built on.

Blonde Ale with Character £5.00

A tribute to the finest fictional sailor to ever sail Loch
Fyne, Hurricane Jack is a well-balanced blonde ale
showcasing fruity Cascade and Amarillo hops on top of a
pale malt base.

Citra Session Blonde £5.00
Jarl is our flagship session blonde ale. A showcase for

American hop, Citra, Jarl delivers waves of fruity citrus
flavours and a clean finish.

Soft Drinks

£2.50

Victorian Lemonade
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