OBAN

1794 Bar Est. 2017

ALL PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR

Whisky Flights

Oban Stave Oban 14, Oban Distillers Edition, Oban Little Bay, Oban Distillery Exclusive Bottle.	£25.00
Best of the West Oban Distillers Edition, Talisker Distillers Edition, Caol IIa Distillers Edition, Lagavulin Distillers Edition.	£30.00
Gentle Stave Cragganmore 12 (sweet), Glenkinchie 12 (fruity), Clynelish 14 (waxy), Oban 14 (fruity)	£20.00
Flavour Map Oban Little Bay, Knockando 12, Caol Ila Moch, Lagavulin 16-year-old	£23.00
Four Corners (Special Release Flight) Clynelish 16-year-old, Cardhu 16-year-old, Glenkinchie 16-year-old, Caol lla 14-year-old	£42.00



Single Malts

All spirits are 25ml serving.

Oban's Choice

Oban 14	Warm, sweet. Fruity	£5.00
Oban Distillers Edition	Dry, oak spice, pepper	£6.00
Oban Little Bay	Orange zest, clove, crisp	£5.00
Oban Distillery Exclusive	Pear, honey, wood spice	£9.00
Oban FYOB	Vanilla, fudge, toffee	£11.00
Oban Young Teddy	Dried fruits, citrus, sweet	£16.00
Oban 11-Year-Old	Tropical, spicy, fruity	£15.00

Auchroisk 10-Year-Old	Chocolate, malt, lemon	£5.00
Benrinnes 15-Year-Old	Brambles, liquorice, leather	£6.00
Cardhu Gold Reserve	Honey, Apple, Cinnamon	£5.00
Cardhu 12-Year-Old	Rich, sweet, bruised apples	£5.00
Cardhu 15-Year-Old	Delicate, fruity, rich	£6.00
Cardhu 18-Year-Old	Chocolate, oak, pear, citrus	£11.00
Caol Ila Moch	Smoke, white pepper, grass	£5.00
Caol Ila Distillers Edition	Smoke, creamy porridge, figs	£7.00
Caol Ila 15-year-Old Feis Ile '22	Sweet Vanilla, Spicy, Smokey	£13.00
Clynelish 14-Year-Old	Cinnamon, lemon, beeswax	£5.00
Clynelish Distillers Edition	Orange, spice, strawberry	£9.00
Cragganmore 12-Year-Old	Orange, almond, hint of smoke	£5.00



Cragganmore Distillers Edition	Tobacco, oak, honey, fruity	£6.00
Dalwhinnie 15-year-old	Honey, Citrus fruits, Vanilla	£5.00
Dailuaine 16-Year-Old	Full bodied, toffee, dates	£6.00
Glen Elgin 12-Year-Old	Espresso, toffee, ginger	£5.00
Glen Spey 12-Year-Old	Dried grass, fruity calvados	£5.00
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old	Heather, vanilla, grass	£5.00
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition	Barley, lemongrass, festive spice	£7.00
Glenlossie 10-Year-Old	Cereal, hay, fruit	£5.00
Inchgower 14-Year-Old	Light, zesty citrus, medium spice	£5.00
Knockando 12-Year-Old	Brown sugar, pecan, cinnamon	£5.00
Lagavulin 16-Year-Old	Fruity sweetness, oak, peat	£8.00
Lagavulin Distillers Edition	Coffee, vanilla, smoky, barbeque	£10.00
Lagavulin 12-year-Old Feis Ile '22	Seaweed, Spicy, Smokey	£11.00
Linkwood 12-Year-Old	Vanilla, apple, honeysuckle	£5.00
Mannochmore 12-Year-Old	Fresh, grassy, dry	£5.00
Mortlach 12-Year-Old	Oily, oak, raisins	£7.00
Mortlach 16-Year-Old	Prune, spice, orange peel	£9.00
Oban Distillers Edition	Malt, butterscotch, salt, smoke	£6.00
Royal Lochnagar 12-Year-Old	Lemon, oil, toffee	£5.00
Singleton of Dufftown 12	Blackberry, hazelnut	£5.00
Singleton of Dufftown 15	Sweet oak, cinnamon, apricot	£5.00
Singleton of Dufftown 18	Vanilla, aniseed, plum	£6.00
Strathmill 12-Year-Old	Hay, custard, apple	£5.00
Teaninich 10-Year-Old	Herbal, barley sugar, coffee	£5.00
Talisker 10-Year-Old	Pepper, salt, smoke	£5.00
Talisker Storm	Wood smoke, brine, chilli	£5.00
Talisker Distillers Edition	Sea spray, peat, sweet sherry	£7.00
Talisker Port Ruighe	Raisin, burnt toffee, smoke	£7.00



Four Corners Release

Cardhu 16-Year-Old Caol IIa 14-Year-Old Clynelish 16-Year-Old Glenkinchie 16-Year-Old

£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£12.00
,

Blended and Grain

Johnnie Walker Blue label	Toffee, chocolate, grass, smoke	£13.00
Cladach	Salt, honey, citrus	£10.00



Special Releases

(2022)

Lagavulin 12-Year-Old	Peat, leather, heavy smoke	£11.00
The Singleton of Glen Ord 15	Flowery, marzipan, wood, apple	£16.00
Clynelish 12-Year-Old	Wax, citrus, pineapple	£18.00
Cardhu 16-Year-Old	Vibrant, tropical fruits, raspberries	£18.00
Mortlach NAD	Dark, sweet, fruity, grassy	£26.00
Cameronbridge 26-Year-Old	Butterscotch, caramel, toffee	£28.00

(2023)

Talisker NAD	Salt, smoke, spice	£13.00
Singleton of Glendullan 14-Year-Old	Toffee, golden fruits, velvet	£14.00
Oban 11-Year-Old	Citrus, salt, spicy	£15.00
Clynelish 10-Year-Old	Vanilla, caramel, spice	£17.00
Lagavulin 12-Year-Old	Smoke, plums, herbs	£17.00
Mortlach NAD	Pear, melons, umami	£26.00
Glenkinchie 27-Year-Old	Floral, citrus, almond	£34.00



Beer

Avalanche	Thirst-Quenching Pale	£5.00
	Bold and bracing like the Glen Fyne hills on a winter's morning, Avalanche is the quintessential, refreshing pale ale showcasing Cascade and Liberty hops.	
Highlander	Traditional Scottish Amber	£5.00
	Proudly traditional, Highlander is the punchy, bittersweet amber ale that Fyne Ales was built on.	
Hurricane Jack	Blonde Ale with Character	£5.00
	A tribute to the finest fictional sailor to ever sail Loch Fyne, Hurricane Jack is a well-balanced blonde ale showcasing fruity Cascade and Amarillo hops on top of a pale malt base.	
Jarl	Citra Session Blonde	£5.00
	Jarl is our flagship session blonde ale. A showcase for American hop, Citra, Jarl delivers waves of fruity citrus flavours and a clean finish.	

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Zero, J2O, Orange, Apple, Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade

